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ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC
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Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
84.56 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.43% (0.36)

US5184391044

EL

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

17,799 EUR

S&P 500

83.72 USD (100)
84.56 USD (800)
84.29 USD
85.69 USD
83.69 USD
84.20 USD
84.391565 USD
4,165,998
351,553,930.50
54,907
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2023/06/06 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/06/06 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/06/01 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/06/01 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/05/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9231d4a27a0ae69fad9a8e2a8faa78ee3d72bd90e9fbece9c5669a3747cc2922&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47cff6c0a5736a0f0&time=1726415054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c876f6a35e52afee1974eedb629bc7a2b99eb5764ee390b3f0b042cf93abe95a&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f24d0263ef23e3506&time=1726415054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b8df5e19c42aeaa658cbbf468598e1620a761dee60adcad171a1764a2c7d4f4&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=803180d69962fe8f9&time=1726415054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09f4ba35c03d24aa3175f682ca9078fcc7934e97372ea340153b5000fb1a8532&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9af558d2e8508b6b8&time=1726415054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f62e748c87add9bb9f69f58cffa79e154b61e99fb8dded654f07804a80de5da&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5007012aae5694d4&time=1726415054&tool=RSC
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Details
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ISIN US5184391044 f | X
Symbol EL ' Y,
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Exchange NYSE | L J Y
Currency uUsD f" ',
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Market cap (m) 17,799 EUR \J |
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Market data i \\
. L 100.00
Bid (Bid size) 83.72 USD (100) N,
Ask (Ask size) 84.56 USD (800)
Open 84.29 USD 11.2019 10.2020 09.2021 08.2022 07.2023 06.2024
High 85.69 USD
Low 83.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 84.20 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 84.391565 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,165,998
Trading volume 351,553,930.50 Price data
Number of trades 54,907 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 85.06 USD (3,438,369)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 90.79 USD (4,467,824)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 110.15 USD (3,431,053)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 127.22 USD (2,982,308)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 159.75 USD (2024/02/05)
Perf (%) -47.95% -46.76% -73.18% YTD Low | date 82.39 USD (2024/09/11)
Perf (abs.) -69.65 -66.40 -206.30 52 Weeks High | date 159.75 USD (2024/02/05)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 82.39 USD (2024/09/11)
Volatility 32.93 4213 38.52
All listings for ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 107.00 EUR 0.02 )
06/21
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 75.60 EUR 0.00 5
09/13
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 76.40 EUR 0.12 31
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/  20:07 75.60 EUR 0.01 6
09/13
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 84.56 USD 351.55 54,907
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US5184391044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12568
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75.40 EUR

84.14 USD

76.00 EUR

106.50 EUR

75.60 EUR

75.60 EUR

75.60 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12566

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

ESTEE
LAUDER

COMPANMNIES

Contact Details
THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

767 Fifth Avenue - 10153 New York
Telefon: +1-212-572-4200

Fax: +1-212-527-3764

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Lauder
Arturo Nunez
Barry Sternlicht
Charlene
Barshefsky
Gary Lauder
Jane Lauder
Jennifer Hyman
Jennifer Tejada
Lynn de
Rothschild

Paul Fribourg
Richard Parsons
Richard Zannino
Ronald Lauder
Wei Dong
Fabrizio Freda
Carl Haney
Jane Hertzmark
Hudis

Jane Lauder
Leonard A.
Lauder

Meridith Webster
Michael O'Hare
Peter Jueptner

Roberto Canevari

Ronald S. Lauder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Stéphane de La  Member of Executive
Faverie Committee
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